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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 201314 201213 201112
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 2280 2280 — — —_ -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(Al No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of No. of No. of Nao. of
programs Male Femnale Students State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students student
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships/  Freeships/ Freeships / receivin
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships  Scholarships  Scholarships  any
female) from the from from the Freeshi
State and Institution Private Scholar
Central Funds Bodies
Government
PG[2 Years 607 1372 1979 1816 163 0 4] 1632 6] 1] 0 1632
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year Na. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake inthe  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Highe
year the year placed Studies

(201314) 0 o] (2014-15) O 0 0 (Zero) o]

(2014-15) 0 0 (2015-18) O 0 0 (Zera) 0

(2015-16) 2280 1849 (2016-17) O 0 0 (Zero) 0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here),
Total Students

Full Time 196

nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Ag ree/ViewD C SData 115



116118

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

201617
Full Time 20
Part Time ]

2015-16
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2014-15

1

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2016-17

Utilised Amount

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories
Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets {excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)
Enter Amount in Words
Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no, of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Ag ree/ViewDC SData

0 (ZERD)
0 (ZERD)
0 (ZERD)
0 (ZERD)

0 (ZERO)

810819453 (EIGHTY OMNE CRORE
EIGHT LAC NINETEEN
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
FIFTY THREE)

91991432 (NINE CRORE
NINETEEN LAC NINETY ONE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
THIRTY TWO )

0 (ZERQ)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERQ)

616218042 (SIXTY ONE CRORE
SIXTY TWO LAC EIGHTEEN
THOUSAND FOURTY TWO )

71380113 (SEVEN CRORE
THIRTEEN LAC EIGHTY
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED
THIRTEEN)

41725 (FOURTY ONE THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE)

2016-17 2015-16

0 0

Zero zero
2016-17 2015-16
0 0
0 0

201415

Utilised Amount

0 (ZERD)
0 (ZERD)
0 (ZERQ)
0 (ZERQ)

0 (ZERQ)

572365653 (FIFTY SEVEN CRi
TWENTY THREE LAC SIXTY FI
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FI
THREE)

28721337 (TWO CRORE EIGF
SEVEN LAC TWENTY ONE LA
THREE HUNDRED THIRTY SE

15000 (FIFTEEN THOUSAND

201415

o]

Zero

201415
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Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs
Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  MName Age Designation

1 Dr A K Pal 62  Associate Professor

2 Dr Anju Bala 37 Assistant Professor
Xaxa

3 DR ARUN 61 Assistant Professor

KUMAR MISHRA

4 Dr Asha Mishra 61 Associate Professor

5 Dr Avinash 32 Assistant Professor
Kumar Singh

] Dr D K Mitra 57  Assistant Professor

nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Fermnale

Male

Female

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.Dr

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience

{In Months)

440

116

384

478

112

420

Zero

2016-17

0

Zero

2016-17

Zero

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Zero

2015-16

0

Zero

2015-16

0

Zerp

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

16-06-
1980

03-03-
2008

19-09-
1985

21-02-
1977

11-03-
2008

19-07-
1982

Zero

2014-15

0

Zero

2014-15

0

Zero

Leaving
Date

Associ

type

Reguli

Reguli

Regul.

Reguli

Reguli

Reguli
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14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Dr D N Mahato
Dr D R Kuiry
Dr Dara Singh

Gupta

Dr ) P Mishra

Dr Jayant Prasad
Singh

Dr Kiran Shukla

Dr Meelam Singh

Dr P B Tiwari

Dr R K Karn

Dr R P Prasad

Dr Rajendra
Bharti

Dr Ramaa
Subramanian

Dr RAVINDER
SINGH

DrS B Lal

Dr S K Singh

Dr S P Mandal

Dr Shireen

Hasnain

Dr T C K Raman

Dr Tapan Kr
Khanrah

Dr Tapeshwar
Pandey

Dr Umesh
Choudhary

Mrs E Minz

Prof AK
Upadhyaya

60

62

438

63

63

62

62

63

38

61

51

55

61

61

59

62

62

61

49

59

64

64

61
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Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /
Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /
Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /
Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /
Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Reader

Associate Professor

nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Ag ree/ViewD CSData

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

429

425

116

452

444

465

427

463

m

464

252

288

464

384

452

413

465

384

467

432

429

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-11-
1981

28-01-
1982

03-03-
2008

2707-
1979

01-03-
1979

16-11-
1978

25-11-
1981

01-01-
1981

18-03-
2008
02-12-
1978

21-11-
1996

13-01-
1993

03-07-
1978

11-07-
1979

28-08-
1985

15-02-
197

01-02-
1983

01-01-

1981

30-11-
1996

19:09-
1985

07-09-
1978

24-11-
1981

04-03-

1962

Reguli

Reguli

Reguli

Regul;

Regul:

Regul;

Reguli

Regul:

Reguli

Reguli

Regul:

Reguli

Regul;

Reguli

Regul:

Reguli

Reguli

Regul;

Regul.

Regul:

Reguli

Reguli

Reguli

415
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30 Prof Karu Manjhi 60  Assistant Professor Male M.A 372 Yes Yes 07-07-  — Regul:

18986

» For feedback & comments : E-mail ID : kudsw2009@gmail.com
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