

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development Government of India

(/NIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-1-O-O-U-0206
Institute Name: Kolhan University

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	2280	2280	57570	a ta		<u> </u>

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of student who are receivin any Freeshi Scholar
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	607	1372	1979	1816	163	0	0	1632	0	0	0	1632

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Highe Studies
(2013-14)	0	0	(2014-15)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2014-15)	0	0	(2015-16)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	2280	1849	(2016-17)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Total Students

Full Time

196

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

Part Time

Financial Year

0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Full Time	20	3	1
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

	Utilised Amount	Utilise	d Amount	Utilised Am	nount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Reso	ources (excluding expenditure o	on buildings)			
Library	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)		0 (ZERO)	
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)		0 (ZERO)	
Engineering Workshops	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)		0 (ZERO)	
Studios	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)		0 (ZERO)	
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)		0 (ZERO)	
Annual Operational Expenditure					
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	ies (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 810819453 (EIGHTY ONE CRORE EIGHT LAC NINETEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY THREE)		616218042 (SIXTY ONE CRORE SIXTY TWO LAC EIGHTEEN THOUSAND FOURTY TWO)		EVEN CRI SIXTY FI NDRED FI
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	91991432 (NINE CRORE NINETEEN LAC NINETY ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY TWO)	71380113 (SEVEN CRORE THIRTEEN LAC EIGHTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTEEN)		28721337 (TWO CRORE EI SEVEN LAC TWENTY ONE THREE HUNDRED THIRTY	
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	0 (ZERO)	41725 (FOURTY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE)		15000 (FIFTEEN THO	USAND
Earning From Patents(IPR)					
Financial Year		2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)		0	0	0	
Enter Amount in Words		zero	zero	zero	
Sponsored Research Details					
Financial Year		2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	
Total no. of Sponsored Projects		0	0	0	
Total no. of Funding Agencies		0	0	0	

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero
Consultancy Project Details			
Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	O
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero
Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)			
Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

- 1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?
- 2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?
- 3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associ type
1	Dr A K Pal	62	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	440	Yes	Yes	16-06- 1980	8 111 3	Reguli
2	Dr Anju Bala Xaxa	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	116	Yes	Yes	03-03- 2008	-	Regula
3	DR ARUN KUMAR MISHRA	61	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	384	Yes	Yes	19-09 - 1985	H	Reguli
4	Dr Asha Mishra	61	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	478	Yes	Yes	21-02- 1977	-	Reguli
5	Dr Avinash Kumar Singh	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	11-03- 2008	-	Reguli
6	Dr D K Mitra	57	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	420	Yes	Yes	19-07 - 1982	a	Reguli

	6										
7	Dr D N Mahato	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	429	Yes	Yes	20-11- 1981		Reguli
8	Dr D R Kuiry	62	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	425	Yes	Yes	28-01- 1982		Reguli
9	Dr Dara Singh Gupta	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	116	Yes	Yes	03-03- 2008		Reguli
10	Dr J P Mishra	63	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	452	Yes	Yes	27-07- 1979	(<u>(440</u> **)	Reguli
11	Dr Jayant Prasad Singh	63	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	444	Yes	Yes	01-0 3- 1979	-	Reguli
12	Dr Kiran Shukla	62	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	465	Yes	Yes	16-11- 1978	<u> 492</u> 3	Reguli
13	Dr Neelam Singh	62	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	427	Yes	Yes	25-11- 1981	-	Reguli
14	Dr P B Tiwari	63	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	463	Yes	Yes	01-01- 1981	-	Regul
15	Dr R K Karn	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	111	Yes	Yes	18-03- 2008		Reguli
16	Dr R P Prasad	61	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	464	Yes	Yes	02-12- 1978	=	Reguli
17	Dr Rajendra Bharti	51	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	21-11- 1996	<u></u>	Regula
18	Dr Ramaa Subramanian	55	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	288	Yes	Yes	13-01- 1993	-	Reguli
19	Dr RAVINDER SINGH	61	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	464	Yes	Yes	03-07- 1978	22	Reguli
20	Dr S B Lal	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	456	Yes	Yes	11-0 7 - 1979	200	Reguli
21	Dr S K Singh	59	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	384	Yes	Yes	28-08- 1985		Reguli
22	Dr S P Mandal	62	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	452	Yes	Yes	15-02- 1979	1800	Regula
23	Dr Shireen Hasnain	62	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	413	Yes	Yes	01-02- 1983		Reguli
24	Dr T C K Raman	61	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	465	Yes	Yes	01-01- 1981	_	Reguli
25	Dr Tapan Kr Khanrah	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	248	Yes	Yes	30-11- 1996	-	Reguli
26	Dr T <mark>apeshwa</mark> r Pan <mark>de</mark> y	59	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	384	Yes	Yes	19-09- 1985	-	Regula
27	Dr Umesh Choudhary	64	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	467	Yes	Yes	07-09 - 1978	155	Reguli
28	Mrs E Minz	64	Reader	Female	M.A	432	Yes	Yes	24-11- 1981	_	Reguli
29	Prof A K Upadhyaya	61	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	429	Yes	Yes	04-0 3- 1982	-	Reguli

30 Prof Karu Manjhi 60 Assistant Professor

Male

372

Ves

Ves

07-07- --1986 Reguli

For feedback & comments: E-mail ID: kudsw2009@gmail.com